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RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

Timing and Scoring by RC Scoring Pro Points Manager, 2011

257IROC

0
1
/2

7

880511 0 0

101101

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

101

1. Fritz,Zach

854310 1 0

9999

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

99

2. Paradisi, Joe

884310 0 1

9898

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

98

3. Phillips ,Adam

884410 0 0

9797

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

97

4. Rudzinski ,Ron

27521.5 Tour Truck

0
1
/2

7

883411 0 0

100100

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

100

1. Miller ,Drew

881810 1 0

100100

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

100

2. Ward,Nate

881910 0 1

9898

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

98

3. Ward ,Dave

885410 0 0

9797

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

97

4. Nasman,Devon

884610 0 0

9696

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

96

5. Zielinski ,Scott

285Losi Nascar

0
1
/2

7

881811 0 0

101101

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

101

1. Ward,Nate

855410 1 0

9999

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

99

2. Parker, Tom

853810 0 1

9898

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

98

3. Ore, Jason

884310 0 0

9797

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

97

4. Phillips ,Adam



881910 0 0

9696

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

96

5. Ward ,Dave

885510 0 0

9595

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

95

6. Haskins ,Clint

885610 0 0

9494

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

94

7. Haskins , JR

854310 0 0

9393

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

93

8. Paradisi, Joe

884410 0 0

9292

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

92

9. Rudzinski ,Ron

885710 0 0

9191

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

91

10. Borton,Glen

28425.5 Sportsman

0
1
/2

7

884611 0 0

100100

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

100

1. Zielinski ,Scott

880510 1 0

100100

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

100

2. Fritz,Zach

884310 0 1

9898

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

98

3. Phillips ,Adam

854310 0 0

9797

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

97

4. Paradisi, Joe

884410 0 0

9696

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

96

5. Rudzinski ,Ron

878310 0 0

9595

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

95

6. Berg,Dave

286Hack Fab

0
1
/2

7

855411 0 0

101101

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

101

1. Parker, Tom

881910 1 0

9999

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

99

2. Ward ,Dave

881810 0 1

9898

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

98

3. Ward,Nate

884610 0 0

9797

 Wins: 2nds: 3rds: Total Points With 0 Drops Weeks Raced:

97

4. Zielinski ,Scott


